CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

—
{
£

Indoor

13.01

E26

5

Al9

60

2.56

Clear Seeded

Tyler - 50225-BNK

5 Light Chandelier

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

The simple and effortless design of the Tyler collection showcases
clear seeded or white frosted glass and casts a warm and

beautiful glow in your home.

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

24.50
23
120
5.25
0.91
5.25

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

