CRAFTMADE

Glass or Shade Color



Clear Seeded

Tyler - 50225-BNK

5 Light Chandelier

Color Brushed Polished Nickel



The simple and effortless design of the Tyler collection showcases clear seeded or white frosted glass and casts a warm and beautiful glow in your home.

Specs ___ Dimensions

Mounting Location	Indoor	Width (in.)	24.50
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	13.01	Height (in.)	23
Bulb Base	E26	Leadwire Length (in.)	120
Bulbs	5	Canopy Width (in.)	5.25
Bulb Size	A19	Canopy Height (in.)	0.91
Bulb Wattage	60	Canopy Length (in.)	5.25
Carton Size (CU FT)	2.56		

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved